
191 Team Penske 22 830 0 0 5 338

192 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 782 -48 48 5 294

193 JR Motorsports 9 740 -90 42 2 188

194 Kaulig Racing 10 690 -140 50 0 00

195 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 645 -185 45 2 100

196 Kaulig Racing 11 637 -193 8 1 72

197 JR Motorsports 7 633 -197 4 0 77

198 JR Motorsports 1 567 -263 66 0 00

199 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 561 -269 6 2 122

1910 Richard Childress Racing 21 537 -293 24 0 00

1911 JR Motorsports 8 487 -343 50 0 11

1912 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 462 -368 25 0 00

1913 RSS Racing 39 462 -368 0 0 22

1914 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 409 -421 53 0 00

1915 Our Motorsports 02 395 -435 14 0 00

1916 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 381 -449 14 0 00

1917 SS Green Light Racing 07 342 -488 39 0 00

1918 DGM Racing 92 330 -500 12 0 00

1919 JD Motorsports 4 329 -501 1 0 00

1920 JD Motorsports 0 315 -515 14 0 00

1921 JD Motorsports 6 297 -533 18 0 00

1922 DGM Racing 90 293 -537 4 0 00

1723 DGM Racing 36 278 -552 15 0 00

1924 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 274 -556 4 0 00

825 Kaulig Racing 16 262 -568 12 1 01

1926 RSS Racing 93 256 -574 6 0 00

1927 SS Green Light Racing 08 250 -580 6 0 00

1928 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 249 -581 1 0 00

1929 JD Motorsports 15 243 -587 6 0 00

1930 Motorsports Business
Management

13 241 -589 2 0 00

1931 Martins Motorsports 44 238 -592 3 0 00

1932 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 233 -597 5 0 00

1933 Mike Harmon Racing 74 226 -604 7 0 00

1934 Mike Harmon Racing 47 204 -626 22 0 00

1935 Means Motorsports 52 181 -649 23 0 00

1936 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 165 -665 16 0 00

437 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 161 -669 4 1 03

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -733 64 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -793 60 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -803 10 0 00

1941 Motorsports Business
Management

66 10 -820 17 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -825 5 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -827 2 0 00
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